
第１８回検見川クロスカントリー大会記録速報

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム 種目 クラス順位

1 22 右田　　開 37:11 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 1

2 19 小出　大祐 38:15 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 2

3 29 坂本　拓己 39:39 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 3

4 443 釈迦野　亮 40:30 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 1

5 450 佐藤　　健 40:35 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 2

6 14 坂本　　篤 40:40 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 4

7 512 岡本　広幸 40:42 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 1

8 504 川合　章夫 41:15 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 2

9 32 種子田三成 41:37 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 5

10 503 戸田　圭二 42:24 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 3

11 445 矢野　周作 42:26 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 3

12 401 大谷　貴志 42:26 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 4

13 615 ｲｴｼﾞﾝ ﾊﾟｰｸ 42:38 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 1

14 25 渡辺　譲二 42:39 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 6

15 416 角尾　真幸 42:41 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 5

16 17 平澤　和也 43:08 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 7

17 544 大塚　　融 43:18 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 4

18 20 中野　慎哉 43:27 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 8

19 403 渡辺　純一 44:02 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 6

20 414 千葉　隆夫 44:21 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 7

21 514 黒田　卓也 44:38 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 5

22 605 宮下　弘文 44:45 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 1

23 607 早稲田　周 44:49 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 2

24 708 佐藤　姫夏 44:59 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 2

25 437 安田　昌泰 45:39 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 8

26 513 佐藤　英二 45:48 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 6

27 24 大村　泰平 45:51 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 9

28 26 島田　　悠 45:52 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 10

29 424 杉山　勝寛 46:10 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 9

30 408 木下　龍生 46:14 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 10

31 427 菅原　嘉宗 46:15 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 11

32 529 木村　勝臣 46:16 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 7

33 412 鈴木　昭彦 46:38 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 12

34 9 横川　裕理 46:41 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 11

35 409 渡邊　賢二 46:58 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 13

36 404 八尋順太朗 46:59 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 14

37 442 松田　光太 47:02 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 15

38 531 矢野　　孝 47:52 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 8

39 30 田口　良平 47:53 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 12

40 715 山口　歩子 48:04 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 3

41 602 佐藤　　操 48:08 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 3

42 515 田浪　　優 48:11 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 9

43 421 高橋　政則 48:17 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 16

44 431 市埜　順也 48:23 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 17

45 711 梅津真由美 48:30 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 4

****        10ｋｍ 総合       ****
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46 432 小泉　常恭 48:41 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 18

47 426 小笠原　裕 48:41 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 19

48 12 野村　奨平 48:54 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 13

49 444 髙橋　　仁 48:59 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 20

50 417 石川　克巳 49:26 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 21

51 441 唐島田卓宗 49:38 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 22

52 21 棚田謙太郎 49:45 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 14

53 506 荒井　　勉 49:49 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 10

54 434 渡辺　和生 49:53 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 23

55 523 富野　順司 50:17 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 11

56 428 佐々木健祐 50:19 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 24

57 534 須藤　　収 50:40 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 12

58 536 小室　博之 50:47 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 13

59 446 溝部　英明 51:00 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 25

60 610 市川　数也 51:04 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 4

61 533 石井　伸之 51:06 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 14

62 704 大滝　幸絵 51:17 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 5

63 707 山上　優子 51:24 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 6

64 10 川上　　司 51:28 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 15

65 31 及川　智仁 51:31 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 16

66 541 出口　祐司 51:42 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 15

67 535 渕上　昭男 51:53 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 16

68 402 阿部　賢一 51:58 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 26

69 6 丸山　　剛 52:01 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 17

70 439 山本　　雅 52:05 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 27

71 701 高橋えりか 52:11 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 7

72 18 古澤　　準 52:28 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 18

73 546 福尾　博永 52:40 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 17

74 713 加藤　まい 52:54 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 8

75 407 清野　尚人 53:05 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 28

76 545 安藤松太郎 53:45 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 18

77 27 笠原　浩樹 53:54 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 19

78 23 富澤　一也 54:12 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 20

79 501 小林　敏典 54:59 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 19

80 406 埴原　大志 55:02 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 29

81 526 大崎　伸之 55:02 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 20

82 425 内田　健夫 55:11 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 30

83 2 松岡　　翼 55:25 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 21

84 530 鈴木　隆之 55:29 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 21

85 703 外山　貴子 55:44 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 9

86 435 片山　　優 55:45 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 31

87 508 立川　泰敬 55:49 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 22

88 28 長塚　立樹 55:56 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 22

89 706 舘野ひなた 55:59 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 10

90 507 上原　　宏 56:03 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 23

91 451 佐藤　具孝 56:21 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 32

92 429 染谷　大輔 56:47 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 33
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93 519 藤井　　徹 56:49 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 24

94 712 皆川紗恵子 56:51 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 11

95 705 舘野　直子 56:56 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 12

96 709 庭田　清美 56:57 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 13

97 611 竹原　千博 57:01 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 5

98 710 平田　陽子 57:04 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 14

99 538 折原　　亮 57:07 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 25

100 423 名雪　　淳 57:15 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 34

101 438 奥野　秀次 57:18 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 35

102 16 井上　智升 57:27 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 23

103 609 莇　　由之 57:38 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 6

104 714 正木　純子 57:50 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 15

105 15 吉田　　遼 57:54 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 24

106 430 窪田　博史 58:37 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 36

107 702 荒井　由紀 58:38 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 16

108 517 内田　代行 59:05 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 26

109 612 佐藤　恭平 59:19 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 7

110 420 塚原　和弘 59:21 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 37

111 449 木村　雅史 60:07 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 38

112 543 菊地　　猛 60:22 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 27

113 537 絹川　伸一 60:28 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 28

114 542 中津　利秋 60:58 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 29

115 524 大山雄二郎 61:20 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 30

116 7 今西光太郎 61:51 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 25

117 613 大山　良和 61:53 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 8

118 540 島　　弘士 62:35 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 31

119 511 出井　克幸 62:53 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 32

120 5 富野　　開 63:41 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 26

121 8 竹井　健祐 63:59 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 27

122 539 齋藤　　敬 64:33 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 33

123 716 堀田　鈴佳 64:43 Ｅ.１０ｋｍ女子 17

124 603 杉浦　正悟 64:58 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 9

125 413 小口　勝弘 65:13 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 39

126 528 佐藤　正人 65:29 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 34

127 510 市川昇一郎 65:58 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 35

128 608 山本　洋一 66:31 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 10

129 521 中田　英司 67:47 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 36

130 440 松田　尚樹 68:38 Ｂ.１０ｋｍ男子 40

131 614 須野原秋一 68:44 Ｄ.１０ｋｍ男子 11

132 3 海老原　響 69:48 Ａ.１０ｋｍ男子 28

133 532 板谷　和久 75:46 Ｃ.１０ｋｍ男子 37
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着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム 総合着順

1 22 右田　　開 37:11 1

2 19 小出　大祐 38:15 2

3 29 坂本　拓己 39:39 3

4 14 坂本　　篤 40:40 6

5 32 種子田三成 41:37 9

6 25 渡辺　譲二 42:39 14

7 17 平澤　和也 43:08 16

8 20 中野　慎哉 43:27 18

9 24 大村　泰平 45:51 27

10 26 島田　　悠 45:52 28

11 9 横川　裕理 46:41 34

12 30 田口　良平 47:53 39

13 12 野村　奨平 48:54 48

14 21 棚田謙太郎 49:45 52

15 10 川上　　司 51:28 64

16 31 及川　智仁 51:31 65

17 6 丸山　　剛 52:01 69

18 18 古澤　　準 52:28 72

19 27 笠原　浩樹 53:54 77

20 23 富澤　一也 54:12 78

21 2 松岡　　翼 55:25 83

22 28 長塚　立樹 55:56 88

23 16 井上　智升 57:27 102

24 15 吉田　　遼 57:54 105

25 7 今西光太郎 61:51 116

26 5 富野　　開 63:41 120

27 8 竹井　健祐 63:59 121

28 3 海老原　響 69:48 132

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム 総合着順

1 443 釈迦野　亮 40:30 4

2 450 佐藤　　健 40:35 5

3 445 矢野　周作 42:26 11

****   10ｋｍ Ａクラス      ****

****   10ｋｍ Ｂクラス      ****
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4 401 大谷　貴志 42:26 12

5 416 角尾　真幸 42:41 15

6 403 渡辺　純一 44:02 19

7 414 千葉　隆夫 44:21 20

8 437 安田　昌泰 45:39 25

9 424 杉山　勝寛 46:10 29

10 408 木下　龍生 46:14 30

11 427 菅原　嘉宗 46:15 31

12 412 鈴木　昭彦 46:38 33

13 409 渡邊　賢二 46:58 35

14 404 八尋順太朗 46:59 36

15 442 松田　光太 47:02 37

16 421 高橋　政則 48:17 43

17 431 市埜　順也 48:23 44

18 432 小泉　常恭 48:41 46

19 426 小笠原　裕 48:41 47

20 444 髙橋　　仁 48:59 49

21 417 石川　克巳 49:26 50

22 441 唐島田卓宗 49:38 51

23 434 渡辺　和生 49:53 54

24 428 佐々木健祐 50:19 56

25 446 溝部　英明 51:00 59

26 402 阿部　賢一 51:58 68

27 439 山本　　雅 52:05 70

28 407 清野　尚人 53:05 75

29 406 埴原　大志 55:02 80

30 425 内田　健夫 55:11 82

31 435 片山　　優 55:45 86

32 451 佐藤　具孝 56:21 91

33 429 染谷　大輔 56:47 92

34 423 名雪　　淳 57:15 100

35 438 奥野　秀次 57:18 101

36 430 窪田　博史 58:37 106

37 420 塚原　和弘 59:21 110

38 449 木村　雅史 60:07 111

39 413 小口　勝弘 65:13 125
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40 440 松田　尚樹 68:38 130

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム 総合着順

1 512 岡本　広幸 40:42 7

2 504 川合　章夫 41:15 8

3 503 戸田　圭二 42:24 10

4 544 大塚　　融 43:18 17

5 514 黒田　卓也 44:38 21

6 513 佐藤　英二 45:48 26

7 529 木村　勝臣 46:16 32

8 531 矢野　　孝 47:52 38

9 515 田浪　　優 48:11 42

10 506 荒井　　勉 49:49 53

11 523 富野　順司 50:17 55

12 534 須藤　　収 50:40 57

13 536 小室　博之 50:47 58

14 533 石井　伸之 51:06 61

15 541 出口　祐司 51:42 66

16 535 渕上　昭男 51:53 67

17 546 福尾　博永 52:40 73

18 545 安藤松太郎 53:45 76

19 501 小林　敏典 54:59 79

20 526 大崎　伸之 55:02 81

21 530 鈴木　隆之 55:29 84

22 508 立川　泰敬 55:49 87

23 507 上原　　宏 56:03 90

24 519 藤井　　徹 56:49 93

25 538 折原　　亮 57:07 99

26 517 内田　代行 59:05 108

27 543 菊地　　猛 60:22 112

28 537 絹川　伸一 60:28 113

29 542 中津　利秋 60:58 114

30 524 大山雄二郎 61:20 115

31 540 島　　弘士 62:35 118

****   10ｋｍ Ｃクラス      ****
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32 511 出井　克幸 62:53 119

33 539 齋藤　　敬 64:33 122

34 528 佐藤　正人 65:29 126

35 510 市川昇一郎 65:58 127

36 521 中田　英司 67:47 129

37 532 板谷　和久 75:46 133

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム 総合着順

1 605 宮下　弘文 44:45 22

2 607 早稲田　周 44:49 23

3 602 佐藤　　操 48:08 41

4 610 市川　数也 51:04 60

5 611 竹原　千博 57:01 97

6 609 莇　　由之 57:38 103

7 612 佐藤　恭平 59:19 109

8 613 大山　良和 61:53 117

9 603 杉浦　正悟 64:58 124

10 608 山本　洋一 66:31 128

11 614 須野原秋一 68:44 131

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム 総合着順

1 615 ｲｴｼﾞﾝ ﾊﾟｰｸ 42:38 13

2 708 佐藤　姫夏 44:59 24

3 715 山口　歩子 48:04 40

4 711 梅津真由美 48:30 45

5 704 大滝　幸絵 51:17 62

6 707 山上　優子 51:24 63

7 701 高橋えりか 52:11 71

8 713 加藤　まい 52:54 74

9 703 外山　貴子 55:44 85

10 706 舘野ひなた 55:59 89

11 712 皆川紗恵子 56:51 94

12 705 舘野　直子 56:56 95

****   10ｋｍ Ｅクラス      ****

****   10ｋｍ Ｄクラス      ****
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13 709 庭田　清美 56:57 96

14 710 平田　陽子 57:04 98

15 714 正木　純子 57:50 104

16 702 荒井　由紀 58:38 107

17 716 堀田　鈴佳 64:43 123
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着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 タイム クラス クラス順位

1 102 鷹見　　聡 18:00 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 1

2 104 阿部　智春 19:06 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 2

3 106 染谷　雄大 19:08 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 3

4 118 岡部　広法 19:13 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 4

5 114 烏田　達也 19:57 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 5

6 206 烏田　信二 20:56 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 1

7 208 杉山正太郎 21:28 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 2

8 107 船山　明彦 21:32 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 6

9 113 中村　大輔 21:33 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 7

10 109 伊東　文仁 21:51 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 8

11 301 高浦　敏昭 22:26 Ｈ.５ｋｍ男子 1

12 117 佐藤　　羽 22:44 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 9

13 203 小川　元之 23:20 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 3

14 111 山口　裕典 24:42 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 10

15 304 勝山　正昭 25:25 Ｈ.５ｋｍ男子 2

16 803 郡司　和泉 25:37 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 1

17 112 保坂圭太郎 26:28 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 11

18 110 金綱　祐樹 28:07 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 12

19 807 牧　安里紗 28:15 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 2

20 116 田村　直幸 28:16 Ｆ.５ｋｍ男子 13

21 210 鎗田　秀樹 28:31 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 4

22 209 高橋　利定 29:17 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 5

23 207 阿部　昌三 29:59 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 6

24 202 山西　　昇 30:24 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 7

25 806 片山　桃媛 31:24 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 3

26 801 鷹見　美樹 33:04 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 4

27 204 小川　英樹 33:57 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 8

28 205 上田　直人 34:09 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 9

29 201 相沢　　潔 35:10 Ｇ.５ｋｍ男子 10

30 303 金子　卓雄 35:34 Ｈ.５ｋｍ男子 3

31 808 八ッ橋年子 37:15 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 5

32 302 藤田　純一 40:10 Ｈ.５ｋｍ男子 4

33 809 奈和良美紀 41:42 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 6

34 804 大沢　　薫 44:33 Ｉ.５ｋｍ女子 7

*****        ５ｋｍ　総合       *****
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着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 タイム 総合着順

1 102 鷹見　　聡 32 18:00 1

2 104 阿部　智春 19 19:06 2

3 106 染谷　雄大 15 19:08 3

4 118 岡部　広法 27 19:13 4

5 114 烏田　達也 20 19:57 5

6 107 船山　明彦 39 21:32 8

7 113 中村　大輔 23 21:33 9

8 109 伊東　文仁 13 21:51 10

9 117 佐藤　　羽 13 22:44 12

10 111 山口　裕典 27 24:42 14

11 112 保坂圭太郎 26 26:28 17

12 110 金綱　祐樹 38 28:07 18

13 116 田村　直幸 18 28:16 20

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 タイム 総合着順

1 206 烏田　信二 47 20:56 6

2 208 杉山正太郎 47 21:28 7

3 203 小川　元之 53 23:20 13

4 210 鎗田　秀樹 52 28:31 21

5 209 高橋　利定 57 29:17 22

6 207 阿部　昌三 46 29:59 23

7 202 山西　　昇 54 30:24 24

8 204 小川　英樹 51 33:57 27

9 205 上田　直人 58 34:09 28

10 201 相沢　　潔 56 35:10 29

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 タイム 総合着順

1 301 高浦　敏昭 63 22:26 11

2 304 勝山　正昭 60 25:25 15

*****    ５ｋｍ 　Ｆクラス   *****

*****    ５ｋｍ 　Ｇクラス   *****

*****    ５ｋｍ 　Ｈクラス   *****
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3 303 金子　卓雄 64 35:34 30

4 302 藤田　純一 69 40:10 32

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 タイム 総合着順

1 803 郡司　和泉 31 25:37 16

2 807 牧　安里紗 20 28:15 19

3 806 片山　桃媛 22 31:24 25

4 801 鷹見　美樹 33 33:04 26

5 808 八ッ橋年子 67 37:15 31

6 809 奈和良美紀 46 41:42 33

7 804 大沢　　薫 53 44:33 34

*****    ５ｋｍ 　Ｉクラス   *****


